Television Program UTs/Documentaries & Non-Fiction

Date Emmy Site Title Category Name of Award Date Awarded Date NAF Searched  ARN# (If Applicable) Form of UT (If Applicable) Comments
Consulted
9/27/2011 Biography Non-Fiction Outstanding Non-Fiction Series 2002 10/6/2011 4326112 Biography (Television program)
Informational (Informational)
9/27/2011 American Masters Non-Fiction Outstanding Non-Fiction Series 2001 10/6/2011 1254932 American masters (Television
Informational (Informational) (Area Award) program)
9/27/2011 The Great War and the Non-Fiction Outstanding Informational Series 1997 10/6/2011 5216966 Great War and the shaping of the
Shaping of the 20th Informational 20th century (Television program)
Century
9/27/2011 A&E Biography Non-Fiction Outstanding Informational Series 1997 10/6/2011 4539684 Biography (Lerner Publications Set up as AACR2
Informational Company) series
9/27/2011 Time Life's Lost Non-Fiction Outstanding Informational Series 1996 10/6/2011 5183427 Time Life's Lost civilizations Set up as AACR2
Civilizations Informational series
9/27/2011 Baseball Non-Fiction Outstanding Informational Series 1995 10/6/2011 4634514 Baseball (Television program)
Informational
9/27/2011 TV Nation Non-Fiction Outstanding Informational Series 1995 10/6/2011 4739187 TV nation (Television program)
Informational
9/27/2011 Later with Bob Costas Non-Fiction Outstanding Informational Series 1994 10/6/2011 N/A N/A
Informational
9/27/2011 Healing and the Mind with Non-Fiction Outstanding Informational Series 1993 10/6/2011 3225913 Healing and the mind (Television
Bill Moyers Informational program)
9/27/2011 MGM: When the Lion Non-Fiction Outstanding Informational Series 1992 10/6/2011 N/A N/A
Roars Informational
9/27/2011 The Civil War Non-Fiction Outstanding Informational Series 1991 10/6/2011 3798724 Civil War (Television program)
Informational
9/27/2011 Smithsonian World Non-Fiction Outstanding Informational Series 1990 10/6/2011 5759733 Smithsonian world Set up as AACR2
Informational series
9/27/2011 Nature Non-Fiction Outstanding Informational Series 1989 10/6/2011 1251626 Nature (Television program)
Informational
9/27/2011 Nature Non-Fiction Outstanding Informational Series 1988 10/6/2011 1251626 Nature (Television program)
Informational
9/27/2011 Smithsonian World Non-Fiction Outstanding Informational Series 1987 10/6/2011 5759733 Smithsonian world Set up as AACR2
Informational series
9/27/2011 Planet Earth Non-Fiction Outstanding Informational Series 1986 10/6/2011 3690729 Planet Earth (Television program)
Informational
9/27/2011 The Living Planet Non-Fiction Outstanding Informational Series 1985 10/6/2011 1459786 Living planet (Television program)
Informational
9/27/2011 A Walk Through the 20th  Non-Fiction Outstanding Informational Series 1984 10/6/2011 1201174 Walk through the 20th century
Century with Bill Moyers  Informational with Bill Moyers (Television
program)
9/27/2011 The Barbara Walters Non-Fiction Outstanding Informational Series 1983 10/6/2011 N/A N/A
Specials Informational
9/27/2011 Creativity with Bill Moyers Non-Fiction Outstanding Informational Series 1982 10/6/2011 34506 Creativity with Bill Moyers Set up as AACR2
Informational series
9/27/2011 Steve Allen's Meeting of  Non-Fiction Outstanding Informational Series 1981 10/6/2011 N/A N/A
Minds Informational
9/27/2011 The Body Human Non-Fiction Outstanding Informational Series 1978 10/6/2011 N/A N/A
Informational
9/27/2011 NBC White Paper Non-Fiction Outstanding Program Achievement in 1964 10/6/2011 851937 NBC white paper

Informational the Field of News



Date Emmy Site Title
Consulted

9/27/2011 Huntley-Brinkley Report

9/27/2011 David Brinkley's Journal

9/27/2011 Huntley-Brinkley Report

9/27/2011 G-E College Bowl

9/27/2011 Huntley-Brinkley Report

9/27/2011 Huntley-Brinkley Report

9/27/2011 Twentieth Century

9/27/2011 Twentieth Century

9/27/2011 Omnibus

9/27/2011 The Amazing Race

9/27/2011 Deadliest Catch

9/27/2011 Top Chef

9/27/2011 Jamie Oliver's Food
Revolution

9/27/2011 The Amazing Race

9/27/2011 Intervention

9/27/2011 Kathy Griffin: My Life on
the D-List

9/27/2011 The Amazing Race

9/27/2011 Kathy Griffin: My Life on
the D-List

9/27/2011 The Amazing Race

9/27/2011 Extreme Makeover: Home
Edition

9/27/2011 The Amazing Race

9/27/2011 Extreme Makeover: Home
Edition

9/27/2011 The Amazing Race

9/27/2011 Queer Eye for the Straight
Guy

Category

Non-Fiction
Informational
Non-Fiction
Informational
Non-Fiction
Informational
Non-Fiction
Informational
Non-Fiction
Informational
Non-Fiction
Informational
Non-Fiction
Informational
Non-Fiction
Informational
Non-Fiction
Informational
Non-Fiction Reality

Non-Fiction Reality
Non-Fiction Reality
Non-Fiction Reality
Non-Fiction Reality
Non-Fiction Reality
Non-Fiction Reality
Non-Fiction Reality
Non-Fiction Reality
Non-Fiction Reality
Non-Fiction Reality
Non-Fiction Reality
Non-Fiction Reality
Non-Fiction Reality

Non-Fiction Reality

Name of Award

Outstanding Program Achievement in
the Field of News

Outstanding Program Achievement in
the Field of News

Outstanding Program Achievement in
the Field of News

Outstanding Program Achievement in
the Field of Panel

Outstanding Program Achievement in
the Field of News

Outstanding Program Achievement in
the Field of News

Outstanding Program Achievement in
the Field of Public

Outstanding Program Achievement in
the Field of Public

Best Documentary Program

Outstanding Reality-Competition
Program
Outstanding Reality Program

Outstanding Reality-Competition
Program
Outstanding Reality Program

Outstanding Reality-Competition
Program
Outstanding Reality Program

Outstanding Reality Program

Outstanding Reality-Competition
Program
Outstanding Reality Program

Outstanding Reality-Competition
Program
Outstanding Reality Program

Outstanding Reality-Competition
Program
Outstanding Reality Program

Outstanding Reality-Competition
Program
Outstanding Reality Program

Date Awarded Date NAF Searched

1964

1963

1963

1963

1962

1961

1961

1960

1956

2011

2011

2010

2010

2009

2009

2008

2008

2007

2007

2006

2006

2005

2005

2004

10/6/2011 N/A
10/6/2011 N/A
10/6/2011 N/A
10/6/2011 N/A
10/6/2011 N/A
10/6/2011 N/A
10/6/2011
10/6/2011
10/6/2011
10/7/2011
10/7/2011
10/7/2011
10/7/2011 N/A
10/7/2011
10/7/2011
10/7/2011 N/A
10/7/2011
10/7/2011 N/A
10/7/2011
10/7/2011 N/A
10/7/2011
10/7/2011 N/A
10/7/2011

10/7/2011

ARN# (If Applicable)

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

1411068 Twentieth century (Television
program : 1957-1966)

1411068 Twentieth century (Television
program : 1957-1966)

6313557 Omnibus (Television program :
1952-1961)

6924892 Amazing race (Television program)

8481483 Deadliest catch (Television
program)

8352823 Top chef (Television program)
N/A

6924892 Amazing race (Television program)

7614821 Intervention (Television program)
N/A

6924892 Amazing race (Television program)
N/A

6924892 Amazing race (Television program)
N/A

6924892 Amazing race (Television program)
N/A

6924892 Amazing race (Television program)

6282896 Queer eye for the straight guy
(Television program)

Form of UT (If Applicable) Comments



Date Emmy Site Title

Consulted
9/27/2011 The Amazing Race

9/27/2011 The Amazing Race
9/27/2011 The Osbournes
9/27/2011 American High
9/27/2011 American Masters
9/27/2011 The National Parks
9/27/2011 American Masters
9/27/2011 American Masters
9/27/2011 The American Life
9/27/2011 Planet Earth
9/27/2011 10 Days that
Unexpectedly Changed
America
9/27/2011 Broadway: The American
Musical
9/27/2011 American Masters
9/27/2011 American Masters
9/27/2011 American Masters
9/27/2011 The American Experience

9/27/2011 American Masters

9/27/2011 The American Experience

Category

Non-Fiction Reality
Non-Fiction Reality
Non-Fiction Reality
Non-Fiction Reality

Non-Fiction Special
Series Program
Non-Fiction Special
Series Program
Non-Fiction Special
Series Program
Non-Fiction Special
Series Program
Non-Fiction Special
Series Program
Non-Fiction Special
Series Program
Non-Fiction Special
Series Program

Non-Fiction Special
Series Program
Non-Fiction Special
Series Program
Non-Fiction Special
Series Program
Non-Fiction Special
Series Program
Non-Fiction Special
Series Program
Non-Fiction Special
Series Program
Non-Fiction Special
Series Program

Name of Award

Outstanding Reality-Competition
Program

Outstanding Reality-Competition
Program

Outstanding Non-Fiction Program
(Reality)

Outstanding Non-Fiction Program
(Reality) (Area Award)
Outstanding Non-Fiction Series
Outstanding Non-Fiction Series
Outstanding Non-Fiction Series
Outstanding Non-Fiction Series
Outstanding Non-Fiction Series

Outstanding Non-Fiction Series

Outstanding Non-Fiction Series

Outstanding Non-Fiction Series
Outstanding Non-Fiction Series
Outstanding Non-Fiction Series
(Traditional)

Outstanding Non-Fiction Series
Outstanding Non-Fiction Series

Outstanding Non-Fiction Series

Outstanding Non-Fiction Series (Area
Award)

Date Awarded Date NAF Searched

2004

2003

2002

2001

2011

2010

2009

2008

2008

2007

2006

2005

2004

2003

2000

1999

1999

1998

10/7/2011
10/7/2011
10/7/2011
10/7/2011
10/7/2011
10/7/2011 N/A
10/7/2011
10/7/2011
10/7/2011 N/A
10/7/2011

10/7/2011 N/A

10/7/2011 N/A
10/7/2011
10/7/2011
10/7/2011
10/7/2011
10/7/2011

10/7/2011

ARN# (If Applicable) Form of UT (If Applicable) Comments

6924892 Amazing race (Television program)
6924892 Amazing race (Television program)
5805670 Osbournes (Television program)

6110894 American high (Television
program)

1254932 American masters (Television
program)
N/A

1254932 American masters (Television
program)

1254932 American masters (Television
program)
N/A

7324975 Planet Earth (Television program :
2006)
N/A

N/A

1254932 American masters (Television
program)

1254932 American masters (Television
program)

1254932 American masters (Television
program)

3000907 American experience (Television
program)

1254932 American masters (Television
program)

3000907 American experience (Television
program)



